

a

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2010  
CRLMP.NO(s). 13935

P.PRAMILA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K.venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anish Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. V.Ramachandran,Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners intends  
to file all the orders in this matter in the High Court  
from first to last, within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER