

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7418/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dt. 07/01/2009 in CRLP No.387/2007 Review Order dt.19.01.2010 in CRLP No.387/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

P.PRAMILA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 7376 of 2010

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7417 of 2010

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7434 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Mr.Anish Dayal, Adv.

Mr.Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Murthy D.Naik, Adv.
For Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of January, 2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master